Crossword #55

Across
1. Fathered

6. Sleeveless top

10.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Santa's spot, often
Do penance
Revival cry
Mixed dish
Worn through, as

carpeting

19.
20.
21.
23.
24
26.
27.

Gravy dish

Big bother

Barracks residents
OH to MA direction

. December 24 and 31

ROFL alternative

American

frontiersman
28. Plaything for two

32. Word in a Pee-Wee
movie title

36. Trapper's ware
37. More raucous

38. Audiophile's
collection

41.
42.
44.
47.
48.
49.
50.
53.
57.
59.
60.
62.
63.

Twiggy digs
Financial expert
Wipes out

Fluster

Psychic's claim
Legal title
Presidents' Day mo.
Fanciful yarn
Shoot for, with "to"
Face shape
Gamer's device
Puff of a joint

To his own
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64. Change, chemically  11. Balm ingredient 40. Lip affliction
65. Pitcher in paintings ~ 12. Truth twister 43. Marching chant
66. Patella's place 13. A whole bunch 45. NY time zone
67. Doo-wop song, 18. Give, as time 46. "Coal Miner's
" Angel” 22. Forest denizen Daughter” star
Down 25. Get used (to) :(1) z:z(?f:igkfau
1. Take to the tub rzlz;/eAlny Stephen King 52. Ship's mooring place
2. Bmbry or Hawke 29. Voice of the iPhone ~ 53. Carryall bag
3. Spiny shrub 30. Tosses in 54. Assert
4. Aces, sometimes 31. Adam or Mae 55. Camp site, often
S{;;Madam Secretary” 32. King Charles' only ~ 56. Student aid
6. Barfly's bill Zs;;t eIferson of action 58. "C'}Uilth" e'g~‘
61. Bite-bullet link

7. Stockpiler

8. Roman ruler

9. Solemn tolls

10. Prefab in a park

34. Way to pay
35. Lose ground?
39. Win over




